
7 KM KÕNDIJAD 

Nr. OSALEJA NUMBER KOHT

1. VAHUR KUNGUR 86 I

2.

3.

LIINA PASTEL

KRISTJAN VODJA

82

83

II

II

4.

5.

EVELY PRESS

MERVI LILLEOJA

99

98

III

III

6. JAAK JALAKAS 85 4.

7.

8.

KRISTEL-KARIN
KIRSIPUU

KALEV KIRSIPUU

91

90

5.

5.

9. REBEKKA PUUSEPP 84 6.

10. 

11.

AVE LEPMETS

ANNI PÄÄSUKE

96

97

7.

7.

12.

13.

KERLI SÄDEME-AADLI

AILI AADLI

93

92

8.

8.

14.

15.

16.

MAARIKA VESKI

AALE KOKK

KRISTEL NAEL

88

89

87

9.

9.

9.

17. AILI TEEMANT 100 10.

7 KM JOOKSJAD

Nr. OSALEJA NUMBER KOHT

1. TAURI TOMSON 25 I
MEES

2.

3.

4.

MÄRT AIT

RISTO-KEVIN SPRENK

ALVER PETUHOV

23

24

31

II

II

II
MEES

5. ALEX LARIONOV 11 III
MEES



6. MARGUS JÄRVELA 28 4.

7. MOONIKA PILLI 7 5.
 I NAINE

8. MARTTI PILLI 8 6.

9. ARGO LILLEOJA 22 7.

10. JANAR SÄDEME 19 8.

11. LENNARD MIRKA 13 9.

12. KÄDI VAHESALU 9 10.
II NAINE

13. DENIS TAKOVENKO 29 11.

14. KAIDI JAGANT 95 12.
III NAINE

15. TAURI LIIVAK 30 13.

16. MARGO JAGANT 94 14.

17. IVAN FEDOROV 12 15.

18. KASPAR KOKK 17 16.

19. JANEK PUUSEPP 36 17.

20. MERJE UUKAREDA 27 18.

21. ERIK ŠUMILOV 18 19.

22. AARY BOGDANOV 32 20

23. RAUNO SAAR 38 21.

24. VLADIMIR AIT 14 22.

25. ASTRID RIIK 5 23.

26. ALLAR ARON 37 24.

27. RENATE KURS 26 25.

28. KAIDO VAHESALU 15 26.

29. MADIS JÄRVEPERE-
LUIK

35 27.

30. MARTEN UUKAREDA 16 28.

31. SIGRID SAAREOKS 40 31.

2.8 KM JOOKS

Nr. OSALEJA NUMBER KOHT

1. KERT VAHESALU 10 I

2. MAGNUS JAGANT 6 II

3. KERT SUKAMÄGI 34 III



4. ANDER MELTER 33 4.

5. RENAR MESTILAINEN 21 5.

6. KERT KIRSIPUU 20 6.

7. ERIK STEPANOV 42 7.

8. MAKSIM BODNJA 3 8.

9. ARMIN PUŠKIN 39 9.

10. STEN ARRO 4 10.

11. MAREK VESK 2 11.

12. GERON RIIK 1 12.

13. ELMAR MOREL 41 13.

660 m JOOKS
VÕITJAD

TÜDRUKUD:

1. MARIAN PILLI
2. ROMI VODJA
3. LOVIISA LILLEOJA

POISID:

1. MIHKEL JAGANT
2. PAUL-PAVEL KOZLOV
3. ENES AL- BARAZANCHI


